
EHKK 2016 III etapp Kiviõli

MX C Race 1

# Number: Nimi Klass: Kokku Ringid Vahe liidriga Vahe Parim aeg Ringil
1. 16 Lentsius, Miko MX C 00:17:01.935 7.0 00:02:05.935 2
2. 46 Järvpõld, Kevin MX C 00:17:07.423 7.0 +00:00:05.488 +00:00:05.488 00:02:06.031 4
3. 22 Koppel, Kristjan MX C 00:17:08.831 7.0 +00:00:06.896 +00:00:01.408 00:02:06.190 7
4. 269 Salv, Mikk MX C 00:17:17.389 7.0 +00:00:15.454 +00:00:08.558 00:02:06.312 4
5. 300 Arukase, Jorma MX C 00:17:19.014 7.0 +00:00:17.079 +00:00:01.625 00:02:06.635 3
6. 218 Burket, Reiko MX C 00:17:24.934 7.0 +00:00:22.999 +00:00:05.920 00:02:08.642 5
7. 17 Soodla, Madis MX C 00:17:25.400 7.0 +00:00:23.465 +00:00:00.466 00:02:09.530 3
8. 6 Maltsev, Karl-Kristjan MX C 00:17:33.538 7.0 +00:00:31.603 +00:00:08.138 00:02:09.601 4
9. 450 Viiol, Rein MX C 00:17:41.950 7.0 +00:00:40.015 +00:00:08.412 00:02:11.508 6
10. 472 Arras, Andreas MX C 00:17:42.291 7.0 +00:00:40.356 +00:00:00.341 00:02:08.021 6
11. 52 Kägu, Vallo MX C 00:17:48.530 7.0 +00:00:46.595 +00:00:06.239 00:02:11.246 7
12. 312 Siim, Alex MX C 00:17:49.263 7.0 +00:00:47.328 +00:00:00.733 00:02:06.429 1
13. 732 Tamm, Indrek MX C 00:18:08.829 7.0 +00:01:06.894 +00:00:19.566 00:02:14.718 1
14. 111 Miil, Marko MX C 00:18:12.517 7.0 +00:01:10.582 +00:00:03.688 00:02:14.991 2
15. 677 Tilk, Taivo MX C 00:18:23.918 7.0 +00:01:21.983 +00:00:11.401 00:02:16.678 7
16. 827 Kiil, Mart MX C 00:18:24.515 7.0 +00:01:22.580 +00:00:00.597 00:02:13.593 5
17. 86 Teiva, Timo MX C 00:18:34.988 7.0 +00:01:33.053 +00:00:10.473 00:02:16.132 1
18. 20 Erimäe, Jaanus MX C 00:18:42.522 7.0 +00:01:40.587 +00:00:07.534 00:02:17.011 4
19. 88 Õis, Andrus MX C 00:18:55.511 7.0 +00:01:53.576 +00:00:12.989 00:02:20.125 4
20. 696 Prems, Andre MX C 00:17:27.084 6.0 +1 laps 00:02:18.731 1
 

MX C Race 2

# Number: Nimi Klass: Kokku Ringid Vahe liidriga Vahe Parim aeg Ringil
1. 16 Lentsius, Miko MX C 00:17:12.313 7.0 00:02:06.479 1
2. 22 Koppel, Kristjan MX C 00:17:13.016 7.0 +00:00:00.703 +00:00:00.703 00:02:06.721 7



3. 269 Salv, Mikk MX C 00:17:13.137 7.0 +00:00:00.824 +00:00:00.121 00:02:06.443 2
4. 46 Järvpõld, Kevin MX C 00:17:13.144 7.0 +00:00:00.831 +00:00:00.007 00:02:05.531 6
5. 312 Siim, Alex MX C 00:17:17.301 7.0 +00:00:04.988 +00:00:04.157 00:02:06.445 2
6. 300 Arukase, Jorma MX C 00:17:20.265 7.0 +00:00:07.952 +00:00:02.964 00:02:07.666 2
7. 218 Burket, Reiko MX C 00:17:37.866 7.0 +00:00:25.553 +00:00:17.601 00:02:10.369 5
8. 17 Soodla, Madis MX C 00:17:39.975 7.0 +00:00:27.662 +00:00:02.109 00:02:10.700 7
9. 472 Arras, Andreas MX C 00:17:40.032 7.0 +00:00:27.719 +00:00:00.057 00:02:09.008 4
10. 52 Kägu, Vallo MX C 00:17:48.236 7.0 +00:00:35.923 +00:00:08.204 00:02:12.386 2
11. 6 Maltsev, Karl-Kristjan MX C 00:17:54.781 7.0 +00:00:42.468 +00:00:06.545 00:02:11.525 1
12. 450 Viiol, Rein MX C 00:18:07.286 7.0 +00:00:54.973 +00:00:12.505 00:02:14.196 6
13. 732 Tamm, Indrek MX C 00:18:21.283 7.0 +00:01:08.970 +00:00:13.997 00:02:15.503 2
14. 677 Tilk, Taivo MX C 00:18:25.778 7.0 +00:01:13.465 +00:00:04.495 00:02:16.011 7
15. 827 Kiil, Mart MX C 00:18:30.106 7.0 +00:01:17.793 +00:00:04.328 00:02:17.847 6
16. 111 Miil, Marko MX C 00:18:42.263 7.0 +00:01:29.950 +00:00:12.157 00:02:17.949 3
17. 86 Teiva, Timo MX C 00:18:52.743 7.0 +00:01:40.430 +00:00:10.480 00:02:19.898 3
18. 88 Õis, Andrus MX C 00:19:02.307 7.0 +00:01:49.994 +00:00:09.564 00:02:20.884 5
19. 20 Erimäe, Jaanus MX C 00:19:19.998 7.0 +00:02:07.685 +00:00:17.691 00:02:20.974 1
20. 696 Prems, Andre MX C 00:19:24.312 7.0 +00:02:11.999 +00:00:04.314 00:02:23.067 7
 

MX C

# Number: Nimi Klass: Punktid Kokku
1. 16 Lentsius, Miko MX C 25+25 50
2. 22 Koppel, Kristjan MX C 20+22 42
3. 46 Järvpõld, Kevin MX C 22+19 41
4. 269 Salv, Mikk MX C 19+20 39
5. 300 Arukase, Jorma MX C 18+17 35
6. 218 Burket, Reiko MX C 17+16 33
7. 17 Soodla, Madis MX C 16+15 31



8. 312 Siim, Alex MX C 11+18 29
9. 472 Arras, Andreas MX C 13+14 27
10. 6 Maltsev, Karl-Kristjan MX C 15+12 27
11. 52 Kägu, Vallo MX C 12+13 25
12. 450 Viiol, Rein MX C 14+11 25
13. 732 Tamm, Indrek MX C 10+10 20
14. 677 Tilk, Taivo MX C 8+9 17
15. 111 Miil, Marko MX C 9+7 16
16. 827 Kiil, Mart MX C 7+8 15
17. 86 Teiva, Timo MX C 6+6 12
18. 88 Õis, Andrus MX C 4+5 9
19. 20 Erimäe, Jaanus MX C 5+4 9
20. 696 Prems, Andre MX C 3+3 6
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